 Jõgevamaa PU-13(2013) vanuseklassi jalgpalli meistrivõistlused 12 veebruar 2025.a..Virtus. 18m.

	Nr
	võistkond
	1
	2
	3
	4
	punkte
	suhe
	koht

	1
	Jõgeva SK Noorus-96 
	
	1:0

3
	3:1

3
	8:0

3
	9
	12:1
	I

	2
	SK Tääksi
	0:1

0
	
	1:2

0
	6:1

3
	3
	7:4
	III

	3
	JK Põltsamaa Spordikool
	1:3

0
	2:1

3
	
	7:0

3
	6
	10:4
	II

	4
	Adavere SK


	0:8

0
	1:6

0
	0:7

0
	
	0
	1:21
	IV


1. 17.30
SK Noorus-96 
SK Tääksi

2. 17.50
JK Sport

Adavere PK

3. 18.10
JK Sport
            SK Noorus-96 


4. 18.30
SK Tääksi
            Adavere PK



5. 18.50
JK Sport 
            SK Tääksi 



6. 19.10   SK Noorus 96   
Adavere PK



SK Noorus 96

Märten Pärt    parim mängija

Ralf Erik Reiman

Sten-Petrik Oja

Remi Vasiljev

Jan-Erik Hannolainen

